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COLLEGE of EDUCATION 2024-2025

AND PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

Office of Clinical Experiences

Area Coordinator Email

Art Verdnica Soria-Martinez soriamav@uww.edu
Business Karla Saeger saegerk@uww.edu
ECE4U Anne Tillett tilletta@uww.edu
ECE4U Chris Hovorka hovorkac@uww.edu

Early Childhood

Kristen Linzmeier

linzmeik@uww.edu

Early Childhood Lori Becker beckerla@uww.edu
Elementary & Middle Yao Fu fuy@uww.edu
English

ESL/BE Julie Minikel-Lacocque minikelj@uww.edu
World Languages Jenna Cushing-Leubner cushingj@uww.edu
Math Wade Tillet tillettw@uww.edu
Music Alena Holmes holmesa@uww.edu

Physical Education

Bridgette Hermanson

HermansoBA22 @uww.edu

Physical Education

Lindsey Greviske

greviskl@uww.edu

Science

Adam Schafer

schafera@uww.edu

Social Studies

James Hartwick

hartwicj@uww.edu

Special Education

Barb Hilliker

hillikeb@uww.edu

SPECED 4U

Laura Johnson

JohnsonLL31@uww.edu

Theatre

Bruce Cohen

cohenbe@uww.edu

Library-Media

Katie McBride Moench
Jenni Petersen

mcbridek@uww.edu
petersej@uww.edu

O&P Katie Elliott elliottk@uww.edu
Communications

Sciences & Disorders Cody Busch buschc@uww.edu
Counselor Education Gina Martin marting@uww.edu

School Psychology

Christine Neddenriep

neddenrc@uww.edu

School Social Work

Holly Kollwelter

kollwelh@uww.edu

Director-Office of
Clinical Experiences

Fred Trotter

trotterf@uww.edu

Dean — Lana Collet-Klingenberg: colletkl@uww.edu




Associate Dean - Andrea Ednie: edniea@uww.edu



